First Merit list of M.Com 1* semester (2025-26)
Govt. College Una H.P.
Department of Commerce

Category: OPEN TO ALL

l

SN Name ] [ User ID
1| Pranjal Th kur | 25071513
2 | Palak Sharma | 25071484
3 | Payal Thatur | 25071762
K Simran 25071641
5 | Sahil Kumar 25071625

Aridaman |
6 | Raizada 25071597
7 | Meenakshi Devi | 250714C4
8 | Shruti 25071632

| Father Name
“Sh. KAMAL SINGH
Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Sharma .

Sh. Ajay kumar
Sh. Satish Kumar
Sh. Naresh kumar

Sh. Dinesh Kumar
Sh. SANDHYA LAL
Sh. Balbir singh

Category: General of Himachal Pradesh

SN | Name

1 Sarvjit Sin. 1
2| SakshiSharma

3 Sneh_a___

a Sanjna

5 __| Taniya Bhardwaj
6 _]Priva-

& —Swaslik Pathania
'8 | Rishabh Sharma
Q .St_l_mi_-t_S_C_JOd -
10 | Nitin Kumar

11 | Alaknands

12 | Kashish )
13 | Pooja

14 Khushi

715__ ' l;\!ar_lgy Pathania
771;6' ﬁ Pooja

, UserID

| 25071503
| 25071436
| 25071431
| 25071604
| 25071517
25071434
| 25071756
| 25071437

25071511

| 25071617
| 25071590

| 25071650
| 25071461

| 25071752

| 25071591

Category: SC OF Himachal Pradesh

| 25071458

. Father Name
Sh. BALWANT SINGH
| Sh. SHIV KUMAR
. Sh. Ashwani Handa
Sh. raj kumar
| Sh. BANEESH KUMAR
' Sh. Gopal Singh
Sh. ANIL PATHANIA
Sh. Sushil Kumar
Sh. SALIGRAM
Sh. Ravi dutt
| Sh. RAMAN KUMAR
| Sh. YASHPAL
- Sh. SURESH KUMAR
. Sh. RAVINDER KUMAR
: Sh. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar
. HEERA LAL DOGRA

Sh. GURNAM CHAND

Late Sh.Chiranji Lal

| Sh. subhash kumar

TEELL S | |
SN | Name E User ID | Father Name

1 Sanjana Devi 25071508 Sh. VLAY KUMAR
2 |vishai [ 25071512 '

3 | NehaRani | 25071607 | Sh. Suresh chand
4 | NehaDevi  |25071570 | Late St

| 5 | Vishal Dhiman | 25071575

6 | Riya | 25071633 | Sh. BALBIR CHAND

| 55

1 Entrance M-arks/-
‘ CGPA
| 58

55
50
49

49
48

46

Entrance Marks/
| CGPA
a6
| as
1 dS
| 44

| Entrance Marks/
| CGPA




Category: P.H. OF Himachal Pradesh

’ Entrance Marks/ |
SN | Name User ID Father Name J CGPA |

1 | Pooja | 25071528 | Sh RAM KISHOR

66

Category: EWS OF Himachal Pradesh

SN | Name | User ID
| 1| Muskan Sharma | 25071417

| Entrance Marks/
Father Name CGPA f

| Sh Chander Bhan | 677

All candidates mentioned in the merit list are re
department of Commerce along with ori

July 2025 (10:00 AM to 03:00 Pm)

quired to attend the counselling in the
ginal certificates and documents from 25" July 2025 to 26™

If the students fail to attend the counsellin
candidature shall be cancelled. Only after verificatio

submit the respective fee to confirm their admission.
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