First Merit list of M.Com 1st semester (2025-26) Govt. College Una H.P. Department of Commerce

Category: OPEN TO ALL

SN	Name	User ID	Father Name	Entrance Marks/ CGPA
1	Pranjal Thilkur	25071513	Sh. KAMAL SINGH	58
2	Palak Sharma	25071484	Sh. Rakesh Kumar Sharma	55
3	Payal Thakur	25071762	Sh. Ajay kumar	55
4	Simran	25071641	Sh. Satish Kumar	50
5	Sahil Kumar	25071625	Sh. Naresh kumar	49
6	Aridaman Raizada	25071597	Sh. Dinesh Kumar	49
7	Meenakshi Devi	25071464	Sh. SANDHYA LAL	48
8	Shruti	25071632	Sh. Balbir singh	46

Category: General of Himachal Pradesh

SN	Name	User ID	Father Name	Entrance Marks/ CGPA
1	Sarvjit Singh	25071503	Sh. BALWANT SINGH	46
2	Sakshi Sharma	25071436	Sh. SHIV KUMAR	45
3	Sneha	25071431	Sh. Ashwani Handa	45
4	Sanjna	25071604	Sh. raj kumar	44
5	Taniya Bhardwaj	25071517	Sh. BANEESH KUMAR	42
6	Priya -	25071434	Sh. Gopal Singh	42
7	Swastik Pathania	25071756	Sh. ANIL PATHANIA	42
8	Rishabh Sharma	25071437	Sh. Sushil Kumar	40
9	Sumit Sood	25071458	Sh. SALIGRAM	40
10	Nitin Kumar	25071511	Sh. Ravi dutt	39
11	Alaknanda	25071617	Sh. RAMAN KUMAR	39
12	Kashish	25071590	Sh. YASHPAL	38
13	Pooja	25071650	Sh. SURESH KUMAR	38
14	Khushi	25071461	Sh. RAVINDER KUMAR	37
15	Nancy Pathania	25071752	Sh. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar	36
16	Pooja	25071591	Sh. HEERA LAL DOGRA	36

Category: SC OF Himachal Pradesh

SN	Name	User ID	Father Name	Entrance Marks/
1	Sanjana Devi	25071508	Sh. VIJAY KUMAR	29
2	Vishali	25071512	Sh. GURNAM CHAND	29
3	Neha Rani	25071607	Sh. Suresh chand	6.83
4	Neha Devi	25071570	Late Sh.Chiranji Lal	6.68
5	Vishal Dhiman	25071575	Sh. subhash kumar	6.53
6	Riya	25071633	Sh. BALBIR CHAND	6.49

Category: P.H. OF Himachal Pradesh

	SN	Name	User ID	Father Name	Entrance Marks/ CGPA
25071528 Sh RAM KISHOR	1	Pooja	25071528	Sh. RAM KISHOR	GOLA

Category: EWS OF Himachal Pradesh

SN	Name	User ID	Father Name	Entrance Marks/ CGPA
1	Muskan Sharma	25071417	Sh Chander Bhan	COFA

Note:

All candidates mentioned in the merit list are required to attend the counselling in the department of Commerce along with original certificates and documents from 25th July 2025 to 26th July 2025 (10:00 AM to 03:00 PM)

If the students fail to attend the counselling along with original documents, their candidature shall be cancelled. Only after verification followed by approval of students, they can submit the respective fee to confirm their admission.

ADMISSION COMMITTEE:

//

25

Principal Principal Govt. College UNA (H.P.)